www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
LED VAPORTITE HIGH BAY
ADVANCED
APPLICATIONS:
 Food Processing Facilities
 Refrigerated Storage
 Parking Garages/ Gymnasiums
 Livestock Facilities
 Commercial/ Industrial
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
TechBrite’s LED Vaportite High Bay Advanced
can take on the toughest environments. Rated
IP67, the LED Vaportite High Bay Advanced is
designed to minimize the retention of liquids or
debris when hosed down. The standard stainless
steel hardware makes it an ideal solution for
most environments and is an ideal replacement
for metal halide or T8 fixtures. BAA Compliant
FEATURES:
 Standard stainless steel hardware
 Up to 145 LPW
 0-10v Dimming standard
 Limited warranty: 5 years on
luminaire
ORDER GUIDE:
Series Length
# of
Boards
Type Voltage Reflector Color
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW
(5000K)
Op�ons
ECO
VHA
Vaportite High
Bay Eco
4 4 Foot 8 8 SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
BC Ballast Cover 50 5000K P 11030LM/ 81W/ 134LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
6 6 40 4000K R 14540LM/ 110W/ 132LPW
4 4 35 3500K T 19110LM/ 139W/ 137LPW
30 3000K U 22380LM/ 160W/ 139LPW
V 24230LM/ 176W/ 137LPW
VHA
Vaportite High
Bay Advanced
4 4 Foot 8 8 SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
BC Ballast Cover 50 5000K A 11450LM/ 86W/ 130LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
6 6 40 4000K C 15330LM/ 120W/ 127LPW
4 4 35 3500K E 20730LM/ 142W/ 145LPW
30 3000K F 22310LM/ 167W/ 133LPW
G 25360LM/ 181W/ 140LPW
HIGH PERFORMANCE